
 

H22203 – World Cup Beer Stand 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓              

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Harviestoun Brewery Bitter & Twisted Golden Ale - 330ml Bottle (4.2% ABV) 

      

Allergens:  BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 



 

 

Product Name: Alechemy Brewery Bad Day At The Office Pale Ale - 330ml Bottle (4.5% ABV) 

      

Allergens:  MALTED BARLEY, WHEAT   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Spey Valley Brewery David's Not So Bitter Ruby Ale - 330ml Bottle (4.4% ABV) 

        

Allergens:  MALTED BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT. 

Storage:  Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Cold Bath Brewing Co. Pilsner - 330ml Bottle (5.2% ABV) 

      

Allergens:  BARLEY, WHEAT   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Name: Toast Session IPA - 330ml Bottle (4.5% ABV) 

      

Allergens:  BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS.  May contain RYE 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Keith Brewery Ltd. Seasonal Dancer - 330ml Bottle (4.5% ABV) 

         

Allergens:  BARLEY, WHEAT 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Best served chilled. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 


